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RAILSECTOR

Transport carrier rails play a decisive role for mobility and the
logistics of the future. Many companies are searching for ways of
integrating rails more extensively into their logistics concepts than
previously. This mode of transport is also becoming increasingly
important in passenger transport.

Our rail competence team assits well-known, globally operating

companies and advises them on all relevant legal issues such as

contract drafting, financing, M &A, damages, litigation, transport,

locomotive & wagon, accidents and personnel secondment. Rail-
way-specific tasks arising from the areas of contract-awarding, re-

I gulation and supervision are efficiently solved at the highest pro-
fessional level.

The members of our team have specialised, cross-disciplinary legal
expertise, paired with a sound understanding of carrier transport
rails and their technical basis.

Team leader Klaus-Peter Langenkamp - special counsel for trans-
port and freight-forwarding law - has been familiar with the sector
for two decades and actively assists with the privatisation of car-
rier transport rails both in Germany and also in Europe. The team
delivers competent concepts and advice strategies which are the
focal point of our clients’ financial success.

Of Counsel Dr. Frank Wilting, special counsel for transport and
freight-forwarding law and administrative law, and Counsel Gisela
Hebrant, LL.M. have particular expertise in administrative law issu-
es and represent our clients in dealings with authorities such as the
Federal Railway Authority (Eisenbahnbundesamt).



YOUR CONTACTS

Klaus-Peter Langenkamp Dr. Georg Jaster

+492118687-223 +492118687-145

langenkamp@tigges.legal ‘ jaster@tigges.legal
P

Marius Rosenberg
+492118687-220
rosenberg@tigges.legal

Dr. Dominik Wagner, LL.M.
+492118687-125
wagner@tigges.legal

Dr. Jan Hermeling
+492118687-138
hermeling@tigges.legal

GiselaHebrant, LL.M.
+492118687-185
hebrant@tigges.legal

Dr. Frank Wilting
+492118687-242
wilting@tigges.legal
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WE CAN ASSIST YOU IN THESE AREAS

= contract configuration

= compensation

= personnel secondment

= railway vehicle leasing

= financing

= M&A

= regulation and contract-awarding
= antitrust law

= permits

= itigation
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DUSSELDORF WARSZAWA
Zollhof 8 ul. Karolkowa 30
40221 Dusseldorf PL-01-207 Warszawa

+492118687-0 .
www.tigges.legal

BERLIN KATOWICE

Am Kupfergraben 4 ul. Piastowska 7

10117 Berlin PL-40-005 Katowice



